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Friday   13:00 Lanes 1 - 6Bwlngcntrm De Zoete Inval
Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Scratch Pins + High High
Place # Team Name Won Lost Pins HDCP Game Sers

1 2 DE BAANVEGERS 54 32 17569 24313 614 1811
2 1 THE OLDTIMERS 45 41 18551 24419 701 1821
3 3 THE TURNPINS 43 43 18072 24216 672 1796
4 5 THE STRIKES 41 45 18082 24559 610 1730
5 4 DE WREKERS 40 46 16317 23847 566 1596
6 6 LUCKY STARS 38 48 19113 24120 646 1885

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 THE TURNPINS 707 751 688 2146 0 <---> THE OLDTIMERS 725 798 770 2293 8
3-4 DE BAANVEGERS 798 746 714 2258 6 <---> THE STRIKES 660 711 798 2169 2
5-6 LUCKY STARS 687 736 724 2147 2 <---> DE WREKERS 688 733 742 2163 6

Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 618 THE OLDTIMERS 607 LUCKY STARS 600 THE STRIKES
Scratch Series 1760 LUCKY STARS 1753 THE OLDTIMERS 1619 DE BAANVEGERS

Handicap Game 798 THE OLDTIMERS 798 DE BAANVEGERS 798 THE STRIKES
Handicap Series 2293 THE OLDTIMERS 2258 DE BAANVEGERS 2169 THE STRIKES

Men Scratch Game 190 Theo Leuverden van 183 Joop Lodder 170 Jan Man de
Scratch Series 513 Theo Leuverden van 500 Joop Lodder 468 Jan Man de

Handicap Game 220 Joop Lodder 210 Cor Soolingen van 209 Theo Leuverden van
Handicap Series 611 Joop Lodder 582 Wil Strik 570 Theo Leuverden van

Women Scratch Game 199 Frieda Slot 192 Stijn Duijn van 176 Aartje Ravenhorst
Scratch Series 516 Stijn Duijn van 489 Lieke Stumeyer 486 Frieda Slot

Handicap Game 241 Frieda Slot 239 Aartje Ravenhorst 234 Stijn Duijn van
Handicap Series 642 Stijn Duijn van 612 Frieda Slot 600 Lieke Stumeyer

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 701 THE OLDTIMERS 672 THE TURNPINS 646 LUCKY STARS
Scratch Series 1885 LUCKY STARS 1821 THE OLDTIMERS 1811 DE BAANVEGERS

Handicap Game 876 THE OLDTIMERS 861 THE TURNPINS 807 LUCKY STARS
Handicap Series 2368 LUCKY STARS 2361 THE OLDTIMERS 2300 DE BAANVEGERS

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 66 games to be eligible for any league award.

Men Scratch Game 267 Theo Leuverden van 198 Joop Lodder 191 Bert Linsen
Scratch Series 558 Theo Leuverden van 511 Joop Lodder 510 Fred Buijs

Handicap Game 287 Theo Leuverden van 234 Joop Lodder 230 Bert Linsen
Handicap Series 625 Joop Lodder 618 Fred Buijs 611 Bert Linsen

611 Theo Leuverden van

Women Scratch Game 199 Frieda Slot 180 Bep Kooreman 177 Leny Teeuwen
177 Lieke Stumeyer

Scratch Series 500 Lieke Stumeyer 486 Bep Kooreman 486 Frieda Slot
Handicap Game 241 Frieda Slot 239 Aartje Ravenhorst 234 Janie Meijers

Handicap Series 634 Janie Meijers 633 Janny Eyken 625 Trudy 2 Mooij
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Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

1 - THE OLDTIMERS
High High HDCP

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 Janny Brunenberg 126 57 5824 46 168 462 120 150 146 416 590
2 Joop Lodder 149 36 14780 99 198 511 136 183 181 500 611
3 Wil Strik 145 40 14378 99 189 476 163 159 137 459 582
4 Gon Graaf de 141 44 8901 63 163 452 a126 a126 a126 378 510
5 Trudy Mooij 133 51 2795 21 0 0 0 0
6 John Luijer 168 19 2027 12 209 572 0 0
7 Booster 3 Vrijdag bk142 43 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 - DE BAANVEGERS
High High HDCP

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 Bep Kooreman 140 45 13444 96 180 486 131 135 129 395 530
2 Aartje Ravenhorst 120 63 10882 90 176 416 176 106 120 402 591
3 Anneke Teyman 119 63 8257 69 170 423 105 100 101 306 495
4 Stijn Duijn van 144 41 8669 60 192 516 173 192 151 516 642
5 Booster 4 Vrijdag bk137 47 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 Fer Kooreman 100 81 2817 28 0 0 0 0

3 - THE TURNPINS
High High HDCP

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 Ineke Turnhout 108 73 9406 87 137 370 91 100 79 270 489
2 Nel Linden van 127 56 10558 83 175 433 121 116 117 354 522
3 Theo Leuverden van 168 19 15206 90 267 558 146 177 190 513 570
4 Cor Soolingen van 144 41 13857 96 174 474 160 169 113 442 565
5 Ria Zut 126 57 1893 15 0 0 0 0

4 - DE WREKERS
High High HDCP

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 Bert Linsen 146 39 14542 99 191 494 141 142 169 452 569
2 Janny Eyken 115 67 10034 87 155 426 121 136 125 382 586
3 Gerda Franken 112 70 10100 90 136 351 97 115 102 314 524
4 Aneke Hesselman 127 56 7502 59 155 419 97 108 114 319 484
5 Vrijdag Booster 1 bk124 59 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 Anne Stam 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 - THE STRIKES
High High HDCP

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 Fred Buijs 150 36 13505 90 189 510 114 123 139 376 484
2 Janie Meijers 108 73 10407 96 160 412 79 110 135 324 543
3 Leny Teeuwen 137 47 13166 96 177 473 136 126 127 389 530
4 Frieda Slot 144 41 12983 90 199 486 133 154 199 486 612
5 Marga Mazeland 159 27 2390 15 207 547 0 0
6 Willem Otte bk152 34 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 MIchel Hendriks 175 13 526 3 0 0 0 0

6 - LUCKY STARS
High High HDCP

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 Tom Jansen 156 30 1409 9 189 519 117 144 138 399 456
2 Lieke Stumeyer 149 36 14780 99 177 500 157 157 175 489 600
3 Miep Oosten van 142 43 7425 52 190 498 122 136 146 404 530
4 Trudy 2 Mooij 134 50 9674 72 172 472 0 0
5 Jan Man de 155 31 13540 87 182 497 162 170 136 468 561
6 Vrijdag Booster 2 bk156 30 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 Wim Kuiper 140 45 841 6 0 0 0 0
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Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Team Name Ave HDCP Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3-
1 MIchel Hendriks THE STRIKES 175 13 526 3 0 0
2 Theo Leuverden van THE TURNPINS 168 19 15206 90 267 558 146 177 190
3 John Luijer THE OLDTIMERS 168 19 2027 12 209 572
4 Tom Jansen LUCKY STARS 156 30 1409 9 189 519 117 144 138
5 Jan Man de LUCKY STARS 155 31 13540 87 182 497 162 170 136
6 Fred Buijs THE STRIKES 150 36 13505 90 189 510 114 123 139
7 Joop Lodder THE OLDTIMERS 149 36 14780 99 198 511 136 183 181
8 Bert Linsen DE WREKERS 146 39 14542 99 191 494 141 142 169
9 Wil Strik THE OLDTIMERS 145 40 14378 99 189 476 163 159 137

10 Cor Soolingen van THE TURNPINS 144 41 13857 96 174 474 160 169 113
11 Wim Kuiper LUCKY STARS 140 45 841 6 0 0
12 Fer Kooreman DE BAANVEGERS 100 81 2817 28 0 0
13 Booster 3 Vrijdag THE OLDTIMERS bk142 43 0 0 0 0
14 Vrijdag Booster 1 DE WREKERS bk124 59 0 0 0 0
15 Willem Otte THE STRIKES bk152 34 0 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Team Name Ave HDCP Pins Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3-
1 Marga Mazeland THE STRIKES 159 27 2390 15 207 547
2 Lieke Stumeyer LUCKY STARS 149 36 14780 99 177 500 157 157 175
3 Stijn Duijn van DE BAANVEGERS 144 41 8669 60 192 516 173 192 151
4 Frieda Slot THE STRIKES 144 41 12983 90 199 486 133 154 199
5 Miep Oosten van LUCKY STARS 142 43 7425 52 190 498 122 136 146
6 Gon Graaf de THE OLDTIMERS 141 44 8901 63 163 452 a126 a126 a126
7 Bep Kooreman DE BAANVEGERS 140 45 13444 96 180 486 131 135 129
8 Leny Teeuwen THE STRIKES 137 47 13166 96 177 473 136 126 127
9 Trudy 2 Mooij LUCKY STARS 134 50 9674 72 172 472

10 Trudy Mooij THE OLDTIMERS 133 51 2795 21 0 0
11 Nel Linden van THE TURNPINS 127 56 10558 83 175 433 121 116 117
12 Aneke Hesselman DE WREKERS 127 56 7502 59 155 419 97 108 114
13 Janny Brunenberg THE OLDTIMERS 126 57 5824 46 168 462 120 150 146
14 Ria Zut THE TURNPINS 126 57 1893 15 0 0
15 Aartje Ravenhorst DE BAANVEGERS 120 63 10882 90 176 416 176 106 120
16 Anneke Teyman DE BAANVEGERS 119 63 8257 69 170 423 105 100 101
17 Janny Eyken DE WREKERS 115 67 10034 87 155 426 121 136 125
18 Gerda Franken DE WREKERS 112 70 10100 90 136 351 97 115 102
19 Janie Meijers THE STRIKES 108 73 10407 96 160 412 79 110 135
20 Ineke Turnhout THE TURNPINS 108 73 9406 87 137 370 91 100 79
21 Booster 4 Vrijdag DE BAANVEGERS bk137 47 0 0 0 0
22 Anne Stam DE WREKERS 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Vrijdag Booster 2 LUCKY STARS bk156 30 0 0 0 0
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